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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,501	 252,028	 24
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,798	 171,559	 22
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,416	 155,742	 21
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 7,321	 153,750	 21
	 5.	 Texas	 5,940	 59,400	 10
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,774	 121,274	 21
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,594	 87,292	 19
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,426	 88,532	 20
	 9.	 TCU	 4,227	 67,637	 16
	10.	 Texas A&M	 4,190	 117,344	 28
	11.	 Florida	 3,949	 82,933	 21
12.	 Alabama	 3,591	 64,648	 18
13.	 Southern Miss	 3,460	 62,281	 18
	14.	 Rice	 3,298	 62,677	 19
15.	 Hawaii	 3,193	 83,021	 26
16.	 Nebraska	 3,165	 63,318	 20
17.	 Virginia	 2,961	 62,188	 21
18.	 Texas Tech	 2,912	 61,159	 21
19.	 Auburn	 2,856	 57,127	 20
20.	 Tulane	 2,796	 61,523	 22
21.	 East Carolina	 2,767	 55,343	 20
22.	 Baylor	 2,734	 54,697	 20
23.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,703	 62,180	 23
	24.	 Wichita State	 2,675	 56,177	 21
25.	 Creighton	 2,475	 29,710	 12
26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,234	 46,923	 21
27.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,119	 33,906	 16
28.	 Arizona State	 2,114	 38,059	 18
	29.	 Arizona	 2,111	 48,571	 23
30.	 Stanford	 2,085	 31,286	 15
31.	 Georgia	 1,992	 47,824	 24
32.	 Tennessee	 1,767	 38,887	 22
33.	 Fresno State	 1,694	 35,583	 21
34.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,670	 26,733	 16
	35.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,650	 33,012	 20
36.	 Kentucky	 1,605	 36,925	 23
37.	 New Mexico	 1,565	 28,176	 18
	38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,549	 29,436	 19
39.	 UCF	 1,442	 36,069	 25
	40.	 Oregon	 1,432	 18,622	 13
41.	 South Alabama	 1,409	 19,728	 14
42.	 Texas State	 1,396	 22,336	 16
43.	 Georgia Southern	 1,329	 21,266	 16
44.	 Oregon State	 1,270	 13,980	 11
45.	 Troy	 1,255	 16,319	 13

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,501	 252,028	 24
	 2.	 Arkansas	 7,798	 171,559	 22
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,416	 155,742	 21
	 4.	 Ole Miss	 7,321	 153,750	 21
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,774	 121,274	 21
	 6.	 Texas A&M	 4,190	 117,344	 28
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,426	 88,532	 20
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,594	 87,292	 19
	 9.	 Hawaii	 3,193	 83,021	 26
	10.	 Florida	 3,949	 82,933	 21
	11.	 TCU	 4,227	 67,637	 16
12.	 Alabama	 3,591	 64,648	 18
13.	 Nebraska	 3,165	 63,318	 20
14.	 Rice	 3,298	 62,677	 19
15.	 Southern Miss	 3,460	 62,281	 18
16.	 Virginia	 2,961	 62,188	 21
17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,703	 62,180	 23
18.	 Tulane	 2,796	 61,523	 22
19.	 Texas Tech	 2,912	 61,159	 21
	20.	 Texas	 5,940	 59,400	 10
21.	 Auburn	 2,856	 57,127	 20
	22.	 Wichita State	 2,675	 56,177	 21
23.	 East Carolina	 2,767	 55,343	 20
24.	 Baylor	 2,734	 54,697	 20
25.	 Arizona	 2,111	 48,571	 23
26.	 Georgia	 1,992	 47,824	 24
27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,234	 46,923	 21
28.	 Tennessee	 1,767	 38,887	 22
29.	 Arizona State	 2,114	 38,059	 18
30.	 Kentucky	 1,605	 36,925	 23
31.	 UCF	 1,442	 36,069	 25
32.	 Fresno State	 1,694	 35,583	 21
33.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,119	 33,906	 16
	34.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,650	 33,012	 20
35.	 Stanford	 2,085	 31,286	 15
36.	 Creighton	 2,475	 29,710	 12
	37.	 Georgia Tech	 1,549	 29,436	 19
38.	 New Mexico	 1,565	 28,176	 18
39.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,670	 26,733	 16
40.	 Texas State	 1,396	 22,336	 16
41.	 Stetson	 1,142	 21,710	 19
42.	 Georgia Southern	 1,329	 21,266	 16
43.	 South Alabama	 1,409	 19,728	 14
	44.	 Oregon	 1,432	 18,622	 13
45.	 Troy	 1,255	 16,319	 13
46.	 Cal Poly	 1,016	 16,263	 16
47.	 Long Beach State	 1,183	 14,197	 12
48.	 Oregon State	 1,270	 13,980	 11


